
RABINDRA MAHAVIDYALA
(Affiliated to the University of 

CHAMPADANGA, HOOGHLY, WEST BENGAL, PIN 

 

Phone: (03212)255104, E-mail: principal@rabindramahavidyalaya.

Ref. No RM/60/23    
 
 

ADDENDUM CORRIGENDUM
 

Ref:-e-NIT No-RM/NIT-02/22
Tender

 
 
CHANGES IN CREDENTIALS: 

Original Manufacturer Certificate (OEM) 
E-tender Ref:-e-NIT No-RM/NIT-02/22
2023_RMV_488239_1 
 
However, those who submit their quotations along with the OEM Certificates may get preference in terms 
of quantitative and / or qualitative advantage in consideration of their quotations like no. of quantity to 
be ordered etc..  
 

 

RABINDRA MAHAVIDYALA
(Affiliated to the University of Burdwan) 

CHAMPADANGA, HOOGHLY, WEST BENGAL, PIN – 712401
Estd. - 1971 

 

mail: principal@rabindramahavidyalaya.ac.in   Website: www.rabindramahavidyalaya.

      Date

ADDENDUM CORRIGENDUM 

02/22-23Vide Ref No.RM/48/23 Dated 04/03/2023
Tender ID:-2023_RMV_488239_1 

 

(OEM) is not mandatory for submission of quotation 
02/22-23 Vide Ref No.RM/48/23 Dated 04/03/2023

However, those who submit their quotations along with the OEM Certificates may get preference in terms 
of quantitative and / or qualitative advantage in consideration of their quotations like no. of quantity to 

RABINDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
712401 

Website: www.rabindramahavidyalaya.ac.in 

Date: 20.03.2023 

04/03/2023 

submission of quotation with reference to 
23 Vide Ref No.RM/48/23 Dated 04/03/2023; Tender ID:- 

However, those who submit their quotations along with the OEM Certificates may get preference in terms 
of quantitative and / or qualitative advantage in consideration of their quotations like no. of quantity to 

 


